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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Maniw M.B.
MapyHsak A.M.
Jlerkuia B.B.
AueHko AA.
Koni6ek b.b.

PonHiubkuia B.I.

[MweHnyka P.I1.
Bo3zHui |.B.
Konibek A.B.
lopak O.b.
bnarui J1.4.

ManawHsk L.
Poman J.A.
CaspyH M.M.
Mopo3s AB.
Cwugip b.B.

BiniHcbkni B.P.
MarigaH P.B.
MaHbkiB T.I.

Mysin AT.
TatumH M.A.
Knum M.
LWyx M.M.
Jncwnk B.C.
Knum M.C.
Kakyna A.B.
LLlenHwnii AT
Cungop M.L
deais A.b.
Y6oruii .M.
Martsiis I.I.
Binbkis I.M.
lanac O.B.
YeHb M.M.

Mntsak LI

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwunx. Jibot N2 7

Kny6 Mukonais-H. Po3ain

2025
Typ6iB-3

B 250 [/ 49.38984 /] 28.82323

15.06.2025 05:36:29
CoHAUYHO

33

879

351.925
176

76

100

Kogp,
225219
223637
227142
221411
227122
220185
221403
221434
221415
227104
227064
227065
229174
222057
227076
221409
227120
221406
227141
227106
221435
227108
227125
225347
227109
221410
221405
221485
227162
224958
227176
227102
221483
225344
221484

Kny6
Mwkonais-H.
Mwukonais-H
Mwikonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwukonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwikonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwukonais-H
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.

Pozgin

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozain

.Pozain

Pozain
Pozain
Pozgin

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozain
Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozain
Pozgin
Pozain
Po3gin

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozain

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozgin

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozain
Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozgin

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
50
51
46
57
24
30
30
23
21
39
20
31
47
26
26
30
21
18
13
30
27
12
32
18
10
28
0
23
32

32
11

MpunsosBunx
28
16
15
21
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10:51:49
11:33:38
1171.32

1034.18

10:32:11
11:33:38
01:01:27

102
74

banun
496.80
483.54
486.63
495.20
489.60
473.14
47543
457.60
45223
44834
269.26
179.66
340.23
341.71
17349
455.20
87.31
42743
167.20
433.37
86.29
179.31
91.20
165.14
184.57
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
82.63
87.20
86.86
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
3431.51
3401.27
3398.81
339849
3381.84
3369.20
3295.00
3217.92
3140.18
3053.61
3017.71
2936.04
2846.51
2737.38
2688.90
2423.98
2393.71
2359.63
2130.09
210547
1910.79
1809.61
1642.36
131533
1272.65
1056.46
873.65
834.24
694.95
538.68
355.76
273.52
86.86
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 16:56:11



